
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 439 by Senator Peacock

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, line 1, change "any license or permit issued" to "any license, ~~or~~ permit, or
3 certificate issued"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 7, line 28, change "licensee" to "certificate holder"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 7, line 29, change "licensed" to "holding a certificate issued"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 8, line 9, change "Subpart" to "Part"